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1 L<IM 50MM
2 I1sL<1M 100MM
3 10<L <30M 150MM
4 30<L<50M 200MM
5 L =50M 300MM
ST /PC MM ST/PC-SC/PC MM.D 3.0 50/125 Orange patch cord SC/PC MM
\ Duplex multi-mode fiber ®2.9+/-0.1 50/125
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Remark: T@OWWS%
I, Performance: IL <0.3dB, RL =30dB-
2. Al. A2. Bl. B2 are number ring,Al& Blare text side.
3. Dust cap not shown in the drawing.
Model:
CFO-STSC-OM2-1M Duplex multimode fibre optic cable, 1 m
CFO-STSC-0M2-2M Duplex multimode fibre optic cable, 2 m
CFO-STSC-OM2-5M Duplex multimode fibre optic cable, 5 m
A2 R ST/PC-SC/PC MM.D 3.0 50/125
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